
WE O'Champagne - MD Urbaine
AY 6.10.2024
5101GE ENS

Valentine MAVET
0207HF VervinsO
Omloop : Bleu
Afstand : 1640m (Hoogteverschil 45m)
Tijd : 0:28:17 (17'15"/km)

10/17 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Cyprien LION 0:13:25
2. Titouan BECHENNEC 0:16:51
3. Florine PARISOT 0:17:22

1. 88 00:00:49 45m 18'09"/km
2. 64 00:03:15 00:04:04 161m 20'11"/km
3. 63 00:00:58 00:05:02 75m 12'53"/km
4. 43 00:01:02 00:06:04 99m 10'26"/km
5. 78 00:03:54 00:09:58 228m 17'06"/km
6. 83 00:04:31 00:14:29 185m 24'25"/km
7. 84 00:06:07 00:20:36 283m 21'37"/km
8. 61 00:02:17 00:22:53 124m 18'25"/km
9. 40 00:01:25 00:24:18 116m 12'13"/km

10. 34 00:01:18 00:25:36 93m 13'59"/km
11. 38 00:01:38 00:27:14 75m 21'47"/km
12. 99 00:00:35 00:27:49 60m 9'43"/km
13. 999 00:00:28 00:28:17 69m 6'46"/km
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